


Sangria Tea
A refreshing blend of black tea infused with citrus fruits,
herbs, and a hint of tropical sweetness. Served chilled and
garnished with a slice of orange and mint leaves.

Macadamia Iced Coffee
A smooth and creamy coffee treat featuring the nutty
richness of macadamia syrup. Combined with fresh-brewed
coffee and milk.

Cold Brew Coffee
A classic cold brew, steeped for hours to bring out the rich,
smooth flavor of premium coffee beans. Served over ice for a
refreshing.

Black Peachy
A unique concoction of black coffee, peach, and honey nectar,
blended with the bold and tangy flavor of local Santang
oranges.

SIGNATURE
ICED TEA &
ICED COFFEE
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All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and 
subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Prevailing Government Tax.



Breakfast
Earl Grey
Sencha
Jasmine
Peppermint
Lily
Safflower
Osmanthus
Lavender
Chamomile
Butterfly Pea
Double Happiness
Pu-erh
Hibiscus
Red Buds

TEA
SELECTIONS

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and 
subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Prevailing Government Tax.



Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Mocha
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Flat White
Matcha

Balian Still (330 ml)
Balian Sparkling (330 ml)

COFFEE &
NON COFFEE

45
50
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60
60
60
60
60
85

70
70WATER

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and 
subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Prevailing Government Tax.



Strawberry Summer Tropical
Granola crunchy, lemon curd, strawberry marmalade,
strawberry mousse, and red glaze. (NF)

Pistachio Tart
Almond sable, pistachio cream, vanilla chantily, & chunk
pistachio. 

Sour Passion
Chocolate crunchy, mango orange glaze, orange marmalade,
mango lime mint, & passion fruit mousse. (NF)

Bintan Tropical Pineapple
Granola crunchy, vanilla sponge, pineapple gel compote,
mango mouse, & mango glaze. (NF)

Blueberry Blackout
Chocolate crunchy, chocolate charcoal sponge, blueberry
marmalade, blueberry cream cheese, & charcoal chocolate
spray. (NF)

CAKE

65

75

65

75

65

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and 
subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Prevailing Government Tax.

VG = vegetarian | VE = vegan | NF = nut free | GF = gluten free | DF = dairy free | SF = sugar free 



Klepon Coconut Creamy
Almond biscuit, pandan sponge, coconut pandan mousse,
coconut namelaka, brown sugar syrup, and pandan glaze. (NF)

Apple Tea Obeng Speculoos
Crunchy speculoos, caramelised apple, tea obeng mousse,
green tea cake, cocoa spray. (NF)

Pistachio Delice
Granola biscuit, pistachio bavarois, raspberry marmalade,
pistachio joconde, ruby spray..

Ginger Root Chocolate
Ginger sable, ginger namelaka, hazelnut ganache, coffee
mousse, hazelnut chocolate praline. (VG | DF | VE | GF)
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All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and 
subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Prevailing Government Tax.

VG = vegetarian | VE = vegan | NF = nut free | GF = gluten free | DF = dairy free | SF = sugar free 



Italian Tiramisu
Almond sponge, coffee soaking, mascarpone creamy cheese,
chocolate spray.

Lemonade Cream Cheesecake
Crunchy biscuit, blueberry compote, cream cheese mousse,
blueberry gel.

Raspberry Chocolate
Chocolate mud cake, chocolate ganache, raspberry compote,
chocolate glaze.

Cassava Cheesecake 
Cassava cream cheese, sugar dough, cassava chantilly.

Coconut & Banana Cake
Coconut dacquoise biscuit, coconut crunch, coconut mousse,
caramelised banana, coconut glaze.

WHOLE
CAKE

500

650

450

460

499

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and 
subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Prevailing Government Tax.

VG = vegetarian | VE = vegan | NF = nut free | GF = gluten free | DF = dairy free | SF = sugar free 



Raspberry
Purple Sweet Potato
Pandan Coconut
Caramel

ASSORTED
CHOUX

Coffee Ginger
Mango Black Sticky Rice
Pistachio

ASSORTED
MACAROON

25
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65
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100

48
48
48

(1 pcs)

(2 pcs)

(3 pcs)

(4 pcs)

(5 pcs)

All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and 
subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Prevailing Government Tax.

VG = vegetarian | VE = vegan | NF = nut free | GF = gluten free | DF = dairy free | SF = sugar free 



Butter Croissant

Pain Au Suisse

Almond Croissant

Ham & Cheese 

Pain Au Chocolate

Mochi Nougat

Sacher Torte

KUEH
CORNER
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All prices are quoted in ‘000 Indonesian Rupiah and 
subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Prevailing Government Tax.

VG = vegetarian | VE = vegan | NF = nut free | GF = gluten free | DF = dairy free | SF = sugar free 


