



SIGNATURE ICED TEA § ICED COFFEE

oranges.

Sangria Tea	85
A refreshing blend of black tea infused with citrus fruits, herbs, and a hint of tropical sweetness. Served chilled and garnished with a slice of orange and mint leaves.	
Macadamia Iced Coffee	85
A smooth and creamy coffee treat featuring the nutty richness of macadamia syrup. Combined with fresh-brewed coffee and milk.	
Cold Brew Coffee	85
A classic cold brew, steeped for hours to bring out the rich, smooth flavor of premium coffee beans. Served over ice for a refreshing.	
Black Peachy	85
A unique concoction of black coffee, peach, and honey nectar, blended with the bold and tangy flavor of local Santang	





TEA SELECTIONS

Breakfast	50
Earl Grey	50
Sencha	50
Jasmine	50
Peppermint	50
Lily	50
Safflower	50
Osmanthus	50
Lavender	50
Chamomile	50
Butterfly Pea	50
Double Happiness	50
Pu-erh	50
Hibiscus	50
Red Buds	50



	Espresso	45
	Double Espresso	50
	Macchiato	50
COFFEE &	Mocha	60
	Latte	60
NON COFFEE	Cappuccino	60
	Americano	60
	Flat White	60
	Matcha	85
	Balian Still (330 ml)	70
WATER	Balian Sparkling (330 ml)	70



Strawberry Summer Tropical Granola crunchy, lemon curd, strawberry marmalade,	65
strawberry mousse, and red glaze. (NF)	
Pistachio Tart	75
Almond sable, pistachio cream, vanilla chantily, & chunk pistachio.	
Sour Passion	65
Chocolate crunchy, mango orange glaze, orange marmalade, mango lime mint, & passion fruit mousse. (NF)	
Bintan Tropical Pineapple	75
Granola crunchy, vanilla sponge, pineapple gel compote, mango mouse, & mango glaze. (NF)	
Blueberry Blackout	65
Chocolate crunchy, chocolate charcoal sponge, blueberry marmalade, blueberry cream cheese, & charcoal chocolate spray. (NF)	

CAKE



Klepon Coconut Creamy Almond biscuit, pandan sponge, coconut pandan mousse, coconut namelaka, brown sugar syrup, and pandan glaze. (NF)	70
Apple Tea Obeng Speculoos Crunchy speculoos, caramelised apple, tea obeng mousse, green tea cake, cocoa spray. (NF)	70
Pistachio Delice Granola biscuit, pistachio bavarois, raspberry marmalade, pistachio joconde, ruby spray	85
Ginger Root Chocolate Ginger sable, ginger namelaka, hazelnut ganache, coffee mousse, hazelnut chocolate praline. (VG DF VE GF)	80

CAKE



WHOLE CAKE

Italian Tiramisu Almond sponge, coffee soaking, mascarpone creamy cheese, chocolate spray.	500
Lemonade Cream Cheesecake Crunchy biscuit, blueberry compote, cream cheese mousse, blueberry gel.	650
Raspberry Chocolate Chocolate mud cake, chocolate ganache, raspberry compote, chocolate glaze.	450
Cassava Cheesecake Cassava cream cheese, sugar dough, cassava chantilly.	460
Coconut & Banana Cake Coconut dacquoise biscuit, coconut crunch, coconut mousse, caramelised banana, coconut glaze.	499

All prices are quoted in '000 Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 10% Service Charge and 11% Prevailing Government Tax.



ASSORTED MACAROON

Raspberry
Purple Sweet Potato
Pandan Coconut
Caramel

25 (1 pcs)

45 (2 pcs)

65 (3 pcs)

85 (4 pcs)

(5 pcs)

ASSORTED CHOUX

Coffee Ginger
Mango Black Sticky Rice
Pistachio

48

48

48



KUEH	
CORNER	

Butter Croissant	60
Pain Au Suisse	65
Almond Croissant	65
Ham & Cheese	70
Pain Au Chocolate	65
Mochi Nougat	75
Sacher Torte	70